
Bangladesh Space Research and Remote Sensing Organization (SPARRSO)
Mohakash Biggyan Bhaban

A gargaon, Sher-E-B angla Nagar, Dhaka- 1207

Bangladesh.

(Rubel Kanti Dey)
Store and Procurement Officer

(Additional Charge)
SPARRSO

INVITATION FOR TENDER

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
0l MinistrylDivision Ministry of Defence

02 Agency Bangladesh Space Research and Remote Sensing Organization
(SPARRSO)

03 Procurement Entity Name Chairman, Bangladesh Space Research and Remote Sensing
Or sanization ( S PARRS O )

04 Procuring Entity Code N/A
05 Procuring Entity District Dhaka, Bangladesh

06 Invitation for WR:1 Establishment of Two Labs for SPARRSO (Lot:l) and

Interior works for STRL and Central GIS Lab of SPARRSO
(Lot:2\

07 Invitation Ref. No. 23.04.0000.0 I 3 :07.03 4.22-1406

08 Date 1911212022

KEY INFORMATION

09 Procurement Method Open Tendering Method (National)

FUNDING INFORMATION
10 Budget and Source ofFunds GoB

1l Development Partners (if applicable) N/A
PARTICULAR INFORMATION

t4 Tender Package No. 23.04.0000.0 I 3.07.03 4.22-1406

15 Tender Name WR:l Establishment of Two Labs for SPARRSO (Lot:1) and
Interior works for STRL and Central GIS Lab of SPARRSO
(Lot:2)

t6 Tender Publication date 2011212022

t7 Tender Last Selling Date 0210U2023

18 Tender closing Date & Time 03101/2023, 12:00PM

t9 Opening Date and Time (if different from
l8)

03101/2023, 12:3OPM

20

Name and Address of 'the Office Address

Selline Tender Document SPARRS O, Agargaon Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207 .

Receiving Tender Document -do-
Opening Tender Document SPARRS O. A garsaon Sher-E-Bansl a Nasar, Dhaka- 1207 .

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER
2l Eligibility of Tenderer Tenderer will have legal, financial and professional

capability to deliver goods.

22 Brief Description of Goods As per schedule

23

Lot
No.

Identification of Lot
Price of Tender
Document (Tk.)
Non Refundable

Tender Security
Amount (Tk)

Completion
Time in

Days

1 Establishment of Two Labs for SPARRSO 1000/- 750001- 42Days

2
Interior works for STRL and Central GIS Lab of
SPARRSO

1000/- t2s00l- 42Days

24 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Store and Procurement officer (Additional Charge)

25 Address of Official Inviting Tender
SPARRSO, Mohakash Biggyan Bbaban, Agargaon,
Sher-E-B angla Nagar, Dhaka-1207 .

26 Contact details of Official Inviting Tender Tel: 880-2- 481 13308, E-mail: spo(Esparrso.gov.bd

27 The Procuring Entity reserves the right to accept or reject all tenders.

,d


